



No	Name	Specification
1	Base	
2	Column flange	
3	Spring washer	10
4	Outside hex. Bolt	M10×25
5	Rack	
6	Column	
7	Cross recess pan hd screw	M6×16
8	Collar rack	
9	Hexagon bar wrench	4
10	Hexagon bar wrench	3
11	Handle	
12	Spring washer	8
13	Handle tip	
14	Handle seat	
15	Wing knob	M8
16	Dial scale	
17	Thick brake iron	
18	Label	
19	Roll pin	5×18
20	Gear shaft	
21	Warning label	
22	Roll pin	M6×18
23	Indicator	
24	Handle belt tension	
25	Circlip for bearing	15
26	Wing knob	M10
27	Roll pin	6×18
28	Chuck guard	
29	Chuck	
30	Circlip for bearing	16

No	Name	Specification
31	Slip shaft	
32	Adjusting shaft	
33	Flat washer	12
34	Outside hex. Bolt	M8×25
35	Flat washer	8
36	Motor connection plate	
37	Nut	M12
38	Hex. Soc set screw	M6×10
39	Motor pulley	
40	Motor	
41	Spring washer	8
42	Nut	M8
43	Cam pin	
44	Cam	
45	Damping washer	
46	Speed label	
47	Nut	M5
48	Pulley cover	
49	Flat washer	6
50	Cross recessed pan head screw	M6×12
51	Flat washer	4
52	Pulley cover tip	
53	Spindle socket	
54	Bearing	6005
55	Washer	
56	Eccentric shaft	
57	Middle pulley	
58	Bearing	6202
59	Circlip for hole	35

No	Name	Specification
60	Belt	O-565
61	Belt	O-500
62	Spindle pulley	
63	Circlip for hole	40
64	Keyway spindle	
65	Bearing	6203
66	Flat washer	5
67	Spring washer	5
68	Taper spindle	
69	Cross recessed pan head screw	M5×16
70	Cord clamp	
71	Protector ring	10
72	Protector ring	22
73	Plug with cable	
74	Main spindle	
75	Nut	M12×1.75
76	Spring	
77	Spring cover	
78	A word head screw	
79	Housing	
80	Label	
81	Tooth lock washer	4
82	Grounded parts	4
83	Cross recess head screw	M4×6
84	Switch box	
85	Cross recess head screw	M5×12
86	Switch	

No	Name	Specification
87	Cross recess head tapping screw	St3.2×10
88	Crank	
89	Hex. Soc set screw	M6×10
90	Circlip for bearing	14
91	Worm	
92	Worm gear	
93	Table support	
94	Worm pin	
95	Angle label	
96	Locking handle	M12
97	Locking handle	M10
98	Spring washer	16
99	Outside hex. Bolt	M16×30
100	Table arm	
101	Working table	
102	Circlip for bearing	14
103	Bearing	6204
104	Bolt	M12×40
105	Bench vice	4"